10/9/17

Date 412017
Contract Name:
CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY & STORM SEWERS Change Order No. COX #2
Contract No. 7851
Project/MUNIS No. 11473
Change Order Project No. 11473
Change Order Description:
716' OF THE 12" SANITARY LINE ACTUALLY TURNED Account Numbers for this Change Order:
OUT TO BE 15". THIS BUMPED UP THE PER FOOT # VAP SRE- 1A
LINED PRICE FROM 28.00 A LINEAR FOOT TO 44.50 A HHTS - B3 -173
FOOT. ALSO SOME OTHER CONTRACTED
QUANTITIES WENT OVER OR UNDER THE SAID
Contractor: ; )
e ENG.
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: “Mark If negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price
ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
FURNISH AND INSTALL 6" CIPP 2.00 FT 35.50 (B) 71.00
FURNISH AND INSTALL 8" CIPP 274.00 FT 20.25 (B) 5,548.50
FURNISH AND INSTALL 10" CIPP 18.00 FT 26.50 (B) §03.50
FURNISH AND INSTALL 12" CIPP (724.00) | FT 28.00 (B) (20,272.00) "
FURNISH AND INSTALL 15" CIPP 615.00 FT 44.50 B 27,367.50
REINSTATE OPENINGS (8.00) 75.00 (B) (600.00)
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 1.79% 12,618.50
The Original Contract Total 70644075 Ta4 336 1S
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00% QoY ol
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 101.79% 717,759.25
This Contract Is a: Working Days
Original Contract Time/Completion Date
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order T

Contractor's Acceptance

By Randy fres - =2
Title CiPP Pro e ct Mmm/—fﬁ

Date i /e ff““‘?/;”

;;;;;;;;

Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor

Engineer Mf’/ ’ o i, e 1
Board of Public o/rk$/ { _ B sy By O ——
ya Contract paid to date| $ 677,022.25 |
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker walw wlsip
Greg Fries YAV
Chase O'Brien DG 0517

o

LV




